2008 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2008 X-Aire FW 8B784 Galaxy
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2008 X-Aire-Galaxy 88784

A-64443 Newmar Pear|
B-62500 Bright Platinum
(-597614-Orange Red Pearl

Awning:

Std. Fiesta Vinyl:Black/Grey

Hardware:White

Opt. Travel"R" Power Awning Vinyl:Black/Grey
Hardware:White

Skin: Skin is GELCOAT: Newmar DOES NOT recommend repairing the white exterior skin with paint;

exterior white skin repairs should be done in GELCOAT ONLY.




Quart Gallon

ColorA: fry 4443 00 NEWMAR PEARL BLACK NE'WMAR PEARL BLACK
| Uzing: l— Step: l— | Step: l—
Base | Description | Amount | Cum. | | Amount | Cum.
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 80.3 80.3 321.3 321.3
BCZ200 BLACK 674.7 755.0 2698.9 3020.2
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.1 7011 144.3 3164.5
BC118 BLUE PEARL 324 823.5 129.7 3204.2
BCBOS RED OXIDE 12.6 836.1 50.4 3344.6
BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.8 847.9 47.2 3391.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 9.0 856.9 35.8 3427.6
BC105 WHITE F.3 864.2 29.1 3436.7
BC171  MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.9 869.1 19.5 3476.2
ColorB: Tey  g2smn 00 BRIGHT PLATINUM MET BRIGHT PLATINUM MET
| I sing: Step: Step:
Description Amount | Amount | Cum. |
UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 3196 319.6
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 226.4 306.3 905.6 1225.2
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIMNUNM 204.5 510.8 8179 2043.1
BC250 BLUE BLACK 117.6 628.4 470.4 2513.5
BCZ200 BLACK 5.5 F03.9 302.0 2815.5
BC105 WHITE 65.9 769.8 263.4 3o7/8.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 41.2 811.0 164.9 3243.8
BCZ260 SATIN BLACK 37.e g848.8 151.1 3394.9
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 28.09 8777 115.7 3510.6
Color C: Formula 1
NO8 597614 2008-2008 orange red pearl 2008 orange red pearl
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amount| Cum.
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 80.8 80.8 323.3 323.3
BC250 BLUE BLACK 8.0 88.8 31.9 355.2
BC710 BRIGHT ORANGE 99.4 188.2 3975 752.7
BCE815 BRIGHT RED 89.7 277.9 358.8 1,111.5
BC810 LIGHT RED 220.1 498.0 880.2 1,991.7
BC832 RED 26.7 524.7 106.6 2,098.3
CB63L SUPER BRASS 40.8 565.5 163.1 2,261.4
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 38.1 603.6 152.4 2,413.8
BC110 WHITE PEARL 48.0 651.6 191.9 2,605.7
BC100 CLEAR 236.0 887.6 944.1 3,549.8




